
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lexington 00:13:43.14 45

2 Fredericktown 00:13:59.36 96

3 Ashland 00:14:13.67 97

4 Upper Sandusky 00:14:14.45 101

5 Shelby 00:14:41.42 132

6 Ontario 00:14:47.06 141

7 Northmor 00:14:51.47 149

8 Madison 00:15:39.43 197

9 Sandusky C.C. 00:15:31.37 199

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pleasant 00:16:06.04 4

St. Peter's 00:22:41.52 4

Marion Grant 00:18:18.99 3

New London 00:15:05.27 2

Green 00:15:37.10 2

Clear Fork 00:15:14.07 2

Mansfield 00:18:37.35 2

Sailorway 00:16:20.97 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:13:43.14 15 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 485 Kenley Miller 00:13:24.88 3

2 5 493 Emma Wise 00:13:26.44 4

3 6 491 Elyana Weaver 00:13:32.49 5

4 18 487 Samantha Morton 00:14:05.17 16

5 19 494 Lily Wolfe 00:14:06.72 17

6 20 483 Maddie Haring 00:14:09.95 (18)

7 23 480 Kaylee Brown 00:14:12.36 (21)

2 Fredericktown 00:13:59.36 14 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 467 Elsa Hoam 00:12:33.03 1

2 14 469 Kacie Rook 00:13:54.53 13

3 21 473 Sydney Wilson 00:14:10.81 19

4 35 466 Kennedy Fisher 00:14:38.00 31

5 36 471 Olivia Umfleet 00:14:40.44 32

6 60 461 Lauryn Baker 00:15:59.50 (45)

7 62 463 Abbi Brake 00:16:09.05 (47)

3 Ashland 00:14:13.67 12 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 450 Olivia Hickey 00:13:32.73 6

2 12 446 Kara Bell 00:13:48.80 11

3 13 447 Ava Bracken 00:13:53.60 12

4 34 452 Sydney Martin 00:14:37.57 30

5 47 451 Alexandra Huckleberry 00:15:15.68 38

6 52 457 Alexa Swartzentrtuber 00:15:41.04 (40)

7 57 456 Megan Swain 00:15:56.36 (42)

4 Upper Sandusky 00:14:14.45 8 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 563 Macy Mewhorter 00:13:41.07 8

2 22 566 Hannah Plymale 00:14:11.72 20

3 24 562 Erin Merriman 00:14:14.81 22

4 29 568 Emily Ruhlen 00:14:30.04 25

5 30 561 Ryleigh Haas 00:14:34.61 26

6 45 567 Braylei Powell 00:15:12.28 (36)

7 67 564 Ellison Niederkohr 00:16:20.58 (52)

5 Shelby 00:14:41.42 6 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 547 Kailyn Schwall 00:13:37.49 7

Page: 2 of 7Printed: 9/22/2018 11:00:37 AMohioraceday.com

Girls Junior High



2 10 544 Kayla Gonzales 00:13:43.08 9

3 32 549 Aleigha Thauvette 00:14:36.23 28

4 46 541 Lily Clark 00:15:13.93 37

5 66 543 Channon Cundiff 00:16:16.39 51

6 77 548 Tessa Slone 00:16:40.23 (57)

6 Ontario 00:14:47.06 15 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 525 Ally Potter 00:13:43.49 10

2 16 526 Alexa Reuer 00:13:58.37 15

3 42 531 Gracie Thurber 00:14:58.38 34

4 49 524 Brenna Nelson 00:15:18.50 39

5 58 528 Ella Shaffer 00:15:56.54 43

6 59 521 Megan Goldbach 00:15:58.46 (44)

7 61 518 Haley Damron 00:16:03.83 (46)

7 Northmor 00:14:51.47 9 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 513 Emilee Jordan 00:13:57.73 14

2 27 515 Sydney Kelley 00:14:23.46 24

3 31 517 McKenna VanDyke 00:14:35.28 27

4 44 512 Kinsey Hale 00:15:09.52 35

5 64 510 Felicia Gallagher 00:16:11.36 49

6 69 516 Kendalynn Schwarz 00:16:24.52 (53)

7 72 509 Fayth Gallagher 00:16:27.29 (55)

8 Madison 00:15:39.43 6 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 498 Callie Cyrus 00:13:00.44 2

2 33 503 Ireley O'Connell 00:14:36.39 29

3 65 504 Megan Reynolds 00:16:15.78 50

4 76 500 Alivia Lee 00:16:35.63 56

5 91 497 Jillian Conard 00:17:48.89 60

6 92 495 Layla Azmoun 00:17:56.30 (61)

9 Sandusky C.C. 00:15:31.37 7 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 554 Ralofsky Sage 00:14:20.00 23

2 40 552 Walton Liz 00:14:55.04 33

3 53 553 Peugeot Natalie 00:15:45.07 41

4 63 556 Swain Sophia 00:16:09.67 48

5 71 550 Sophia Dinsmore 00:16:27.08 54

6 88 551 Megan Evans 00:17:46.33 (58)

7 89 555 Olson Sophia 00:17:47.43 (59)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 467 Elsa Hoam 8th 00:12:33.03 Fredericktown

2 2 498 Callie Cyrus 7th 00:13:00.44 Madison

3 0 534 Evie Clark 7th 00:13:15.92 Pleasant

4 3 485 Kenley Miller 8th 00:13:24.88 Lexington

5 4 493 Emma Wise 8th 00:13:26.44 Lexington

6 5 491 Elyana Weaver 7th 00:13:32.49 Lexington

7 6 450 Olivia Hickey 8th 00:13:32.73 Ashland

8 7 547 Kailyn Schwall 7th 00:13:37.49 Shelby

9 8 563 Macy Mewhorter 8th 00:13:41.07 Upper Sandusky

10 9 544 Kayla Gonzales 8th 00:13:43.08 Shelby

11 10 525 Ally Potter 8th 00:13:43.49 Ontario

12 11 446 Kara Bell 8th 00:13:48.80 Ashland

13 12 447 Ava Bracken 7th 00:13:53.60 Ashland

14 13 469 Kacie Rook 7th 00:13:54.53 Fredericktown

15 14 513 Emilee Jordan 8th 00:13:57.73 Northmor

16 15 526 Alexa Reuer 8th 00:13:58.37 Ontario

17 0 538 Whitney Waddel 7th 00:14:04.38 Pleasant

18 16 487 Samantha Morton 7th 00:14:05.17 Lexington

19 17 494 Lily Wolfe 8th 00:14:06.72 Lexington

20 (18) 483 Maddie Haring 8th 00:14:09.95 Lexington

21 19 473 Sydney Wilson 8th 00:14:10.81 Fredericktown

22 20 566 Hannah Plymale 8th 00:14:11.72 Upper Sandusky

23 (21) 480 Kaylee Brown 7th 00:14:12.36 Lexington

24 22 562 Erin Merriman 7th 00:14:14.81 Upper Sandusky

25 0 508 Emily White 8th 00:14:15.03 New London

26 23 554 Ralofsky Sage 8th 00:14:20.00 Sandusky C.C.

27 24 515 Sydney Kelley 8th 00:14:23.46 Northmor

28 0 482 Sophia Gledhill 7th 00:14:28.28 Lexington

29 25 568 Emily Ruhlen 7th 00:14:30.04 Upper Sandusky

30 26 561 Ryleigh Haas 7th 00:14:34.61 Upper Sandusky

31 27 517 McKenna VanDyke 8th 00:14:35.28 Northmor

32 28 549 Aleigha Thauvette 7th 00:14:36.23 Shelby

33 29 503 Ireley O'Connell 7th 00:14:36.39 Madison

34 30 452 Sydney Martin 8th 00:14:37.57 Ashland

35 31 466 Kennedy Fisher 8th 00:14:38.00 Fredericktown
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36 32 471 Olivia Umfleet 7th 00:14:40.44 Fredericktown

37 0 478 Josi Snyder 7th 00:14:48.68 Green

38 0 488 Josalynn Patterson 8th 00:14:50.55 Lexington

39 0 458 Claire Blubaugh 8th 00:14:51.93 Clear Fork

40 33 552 Walton Liz 7th 00:14:55.04 Sandusky C.C.

41 0 481 Micayla Delamater 7th 00:14:56.90 Lexington

42 34 531 Gracie Thurber 7th 00:14:58.38 Ontario

43 0 479 Anna Blackstone 8th 00:15:05.93 Lexington

44 35 512 Kinsey Hale 7th 00:15:09.52 Northmor

45 (36) 567 Braylei Powell 8th 00:15:12.28 Upper Sandusky

46 37 541 Lily Clark 7th 00:15:13.93 Shelby

47 38 451 Alexandra 
Huckleberry

7th 00:15:15.68 Ashland

48 0 489 Sarah Thatcher 7th 00:15:16.84 Lexington

49 39 524 Brenna Nelson 7th 00:15:18.50 Ontario

50 0 490 April Ward 7th 00:15:25.02 Lexington

51 0 459 Alexandrea Welshans 7th 00:15:36.22 Clear Fork

52 (40) 457 Alexa Swartzentrtuber 8th 00:15:41.04 Ashland

53 41 553 Peugeot Natalie 7th 00:15:45.07 Sandusky C.C.

54 0 535 Kalyn Kimball 7th 00:15:49.69 Pleasant

55 0 559 Sophia Henrich 7th 00:15:53.86 St. Peter's

56 0 507 Reese Landis 7th 00:15:55.52 New London

57 (42) 456 Megan Swain 8th 00:15:56.36 Ashland

58 43 528 Ella Shaffer 7th 00:15:56.54 Ontario

59 (44) 521 Megan Goldbach 7th 00:15:58.46 Ontario

60 (45) 461 Lauryn Baker 7th 00:15:59.50 Fredericktown

61 (46) 518 Haley Damron 7th 00:16:03.83 Ontario

62 (47) 463 Abbi Brake 8th 00:16:09.05 Fredericktown

63 48 556 Swain Sophia 7th 00:16:09.67 Sandusky C.C.

64 49 510 Felicia Gallagher 8th 00:16:11.36 Northmor

65 50 504 Megan Reynolds 7th 00:16:15.78 Madison

66 51 543 Channon Cundiff 7th 00:16:16.39 Shelby

67 (52) 564 Ellison Niederkohr 8th 00:16:20.58 Upper Sandusky

68 0 539 Emma Cassidy 7th 00:16:20.97 Sailorway

69 (53) 516 Kendalynn Schwarz 8th 00:16:24.52 Northmor

70 0 477 Kayla Bumgardner 8th 00:16:25.51 Green

71 54 550 Sophia Dinsmore 7th 00:16:27.08 Sandusky C.C.

72 (55) 509 Fayth Gallagher 8th 00:16:27.29 Northmor
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73 0 519 Kate Fetzer 7th 00:16:29.84 Ontario

74 0 511 Riley Grauer 7th 00:16:32.77 Northmor

75 0 506 Emelia Sweeney 7th 00:16:33.99 Mansfield

76 56 500 Alivia Lee 7th 00:16:35.63 Madison

77 (57) 548 Tessa Slone 7th 00:16:40.23 Shelby

78 0 465 Haylee Cunningham 7th 00:16:41.06 Fredericktown

79 0 532 Dageana Young 7th 00:16:43.75 Ontario

80 0 454 Emma Schaefer 8th 00:16:52.61 Ashland

81 0 486 Sylvia Mohn 8th 00:16:52.85 Lexington

82 0 449 Kennedy Ginn 8th 00:17:02.72 Ashland

83 0 530 Sarah Strickler 7th 00:17:02.72 Ontario

84 0 527 Hadley Schultz 8th 00:17:03.28 Ontario

85 0 475 Kamryn McDonald 7th 00:17:03.82 Marion Grant

86 0 453 Carliegh Mazzotta 7th 00:17:05.26 Ashland

87 0 455 Karley Summerfield 7th 00:17:16.69 Ashland

88 (58) 551 Megan Evans 7th 00:17:46.33 Sandusky C.C.

89 (59) 555 Olson Sophia 7th 00:17:47.43 Sandusky C.C.

90 0 484 Kaleigh Leadbetter 8th 00:17:47.88 Lexington

91 60 497 Jillian Conard 7th 00:17:48.89 Madison

92 (61) 495 Layla Azmoun 7th 00:17:56.30 Madison

93 0 476 Diona Smith 8th 00:18:26.52 Marion Grant

94 0 448 Erin Dobec 7th 00:18:40.45 Ashland

95 0 565 Livi Niederkohr 7th 00:18:52.61 Upper Sandusky

96 0 514 Hannah Kanagy 7th 00:18:58.50 Northmor

97 0 468 Leah Napier 7th 00:19:03.75 Fredericktown

98 0 462 Madi Bender 8th 00:19:08.45 Fredericktown

99 0 529 Lia Shaum 7th 00:19:10.07 Ontario

100 0 472 Fiona Walsh 7th 00:19:10.69 Fredericktown

101 0 474 Rebecca Davenport 8th 00:19:26.64 Marion Grant

102 0 560 Natalie VanDyne 8th 00:20:12.36 St. Peter's

103 0 460 Lana Andrews 7th 00:20:21.47 Fredericktown

104 0 505 Kesley Crider 8th 00:20:40.70 Mansfield

105 0 522 Avy Knapp 8th 00:20:53.97 Ontario

106 0 537 Cadence Tighe 8th 00:21:14.16 Pleasant

107 0 470 Kelsey Scott 7th 00:22:27.10 Fredericktown

108 0 533 Laprina Young 8th 00:22:47.84 Ontario

109 0 464 Alexis Byers 7th 00:23:29.80 Fredericktown
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110 0 520 Rachel Foss 7th 00:24:14.21 Ontario

111 0 557 Caelyn Brubaker 7th 00:24:35.75 St. Peter's

112 0 558 Ta'Niya Chism 7th 00:30:04.12 St. Peter's
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